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Kohler Brandon 
kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com // 866-624-1845 
www.usasecurityinc.com 
Known For: Security

Effective Security Doesn’t Happen by Accident.

It‘s also no accident that USA Security has grown in size and reputation in its 10-year existence. USA Security 
is second to none in security evaluation and implementation. Its best-in-class technicians and project 
managers coupled with state-of-the-art equipment have paved the way for making USA Security the go-to 
Security Integrator. It has the patience, time and expertise to handle anything from the smallest access system 
to the largest casino video system.

USA Security Inc. — Diamond Level

Associate Members are encouraged to use this IGA Preferred Vendor Seal 
in their correspondence and communications with casino properties!

Rob Utterbeck 
utterbr@don.com // 319-350-3473 
www.don.com 
Known For: Foodservice Equipment & Supplies

Don Delivers Everything But the Food.

Owned and operated by the Don family since 1921, Edward Don & Company 
is the world’s leading distributor of foodservice equipment and supplies. Its 
knowledgeable sales representatives, unmatched product selection, nationwide distribution centers and 
integration of new technology makes it the chosen supplier to all types of foodservice businesses including 
independent restaurants, national chains, health care, hospitality, country clubs, schools and universities, 
government institutions and foodservice management.

Edward Don & Company — Gold Level

http://www.usasecurityinc.com
http://www.don.com


Associate Member eShowcase
The Iowa Gaming Association’s

June 19, 2015 // Issue 07

Tom Giese 
tom@gieseco.com // 563-588-2023 
gieseco.com 
Known For: Construction

Beyond Sheet Metal…

Since 1923, total customer satisfaction has been the foundation of the Giese 
Companies’ success. Today, nothing’s changed. Its customers have always known 
that when it comes to experience, service and quality work, Giese outshines them 
all. 

Giese’s residential and commercial heating, cooling, roofing, manufacturing, sheet metal and electrical 
departments have done so much more for the area than bringing comfort to its customers. The company has 
earned its pride and will continue to welcome friends and family to keep this pride alive.

Giese Sheet Metal — Gold Level

Ron Shaw 
digitaldesigns@mchsi.com // 563-557-6266 
printmebig.com 
Known For: Marketing Displays

Digital Designs is a full-service large format printing company, specializing in 
larger than life digital prints, high-impact marketing and graphic design, trade 
show booths and displays, floor and vehicle graphics, display stands and backlit 
signage, as well as web design.

New Capabilities! 
Digital Designs can now print straight to board with its new flatbed printer. UV 
ink is applied directly to a multitude of substrates such as foam board, metals, plastics, gator board, coroplast 
or even glass. UV lamps in the printer instantly dry the ink reducing labor costs as well as time of project 
completion. No lamination necessary.

New large format printer can print white ink, which opens new possibilities for printing, such as printing white 
on clear materials for your labels and sticker needs.

Digital Design — Silver Level

Vinyl Graphics 
Decorative cut vinyl graphics on 
illuminated panels for Mystique 
Casino.

http://gieseco.com
http://printmebig.com
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Associate Member Directory

Platinum

Biometrica Systems, Inc. | Lisa Povill, lpovill@biometrica.com

Electronic Communications, Inc (ECI) | Tyler Solma, tyler@ecisystems.com

Lithographic Communications, LLC | Rick Pietrzak, rpietrzak@litho-com.com

Multimedia Games | Buddy Bartholow, whitney.roberts@mm-games.com

Scientific Games | Remington Pullin, remington.pullin@scientificgames.com

The Printer, Inc. | Bill Benskin, bill.benskin@the-printer.com

USA Security Inc. | Kohler Brandon, kbrandon@usasecurityinc.com

DIamond

Aristocrat Technologies, Inc.
Julie Chavez
Julie.chavez@aristocrat-inc.com

IGT
Ken Jacobs
Ken.Jacobs@igt.com

Imagine This
Patrick Papaccio
patrick@imaginethispromo.com

Iowa Budweiser Wholesalers
Laurie Konecny
laurie.konecny@7gdistributing.com

Konami Gaming Inc.
Annabelle Lee
lee0928@konamigaming.com

Standard Textile
Kahlil Guinn
kguinn@standardtextile.com
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Ainsworth Game Technology, Inc.  
John Glaser, john.glaser@ainsworth.com.au

Atlantic Bottling Company 
Kirk J. Tyler, ktyler@atlanticbottling.com

Avery Brothers Sign Company 
Milton Avery, miltavery@averyoutdoor.com

Distinct Advertising  
Carroll Quinn, Carroll@DistinctAdvertising.com

Doll Distributing, LLC 
Kelle Molloy, kelle.molloy@dolldistributing.com

Ecolab  
Mike Carson, mike.carson@Ecolab.com

Edward Don & Company  
Rob Utterbeck, utterbr@don.com

Farmer Brothers Coffee Company 
Dale M. Anderson, danderson@farmerbros.com

Giese Sheet Metal  
Tom Giese, tom@gieseco.com

Global Payments Gaming Services   
Erin Smetana, erin.smetana@globalpay.com

Green RU   
Dave Klockau, dklockau@chamnesstechnology.com

Hawkins Construction Company  
Dudley Rinaker, drinaker@hawkins1.com

Hockenbergs Equipment & Supply Co.   
Tom Schrack, Jr., tomjr@hockenbergs.com

Honkamp Krueger & Co., P.C.  
Gregory C, Burbach, hvetter@honkamp.com

J & A Printing  
Jennifer Jacobson, jjacobson@japrinting.com

King Food Service, Inc.  
Matt Cutkomp, mcutkomp@aol.com

Marsh USA  
Kim Auchstetter, kim.auchstetter@marsh.com

Martin Brothers  
Scott Vermillion, svermillion@martinsnet.com

MTM Sales Corporation   
Harry Hidary, harry@mtmsalescorp.com

Peter C. Foy & Associates   
Stephen Foy, steve@PCFoy.com

Reinhart FoodService  
Rick Day, RPDay@rfsdelivers.com

Sioux City Night Patrol   
Kurt Bornholtz, kurt@siouxsales.com

SupplyWorks 
Bob J. Duede, bduede@supplyworks.com

Sysco Iowa  
Ryan D. Elsen, ryan.elsen@iowa.sysco.com

The Coca-Cola Company  
Jamie Peterson, jpeterson@cola-cola.com

US Foods, Inc. (Hawkeye Foodservice)  
Andy Stein, andy.stein@usfoods.com

Voss Distributing   
Zac Voss, zac@vossdist.com

Wilson Restaurant Supply   
Jamie Wilson, jamiew@wilsonrs.com

GOLD
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AJR Equities, Inc.  
AJ Regulbuto, ajr@ajrequitiesinc.com

Anderson Erickson Dairy Co.  
Mike Worden, mikew@aedairy.com

BakeMark USA  
Matt Erickson, matt.erickson@csmbakerysolutions.com

Berenstein, Moore, Heffernan, Moeller & Johnson, 
L.L.P.   
Dan A. Moore, DMoore@berensteinlawfirm.com

Braunger Foods, LLC   
Tom Kloucek, tkloucek@braungerfoods.com

Cintas Corporation   
Brian Robbins, youngda@cintas.com

Cottingham & Butler Insurance  
John Link, jlink@cottinghambutler.com

Cummins Allison  
David Lyons, Lyonsd@cumminsallison.com

Digital Design   
Ron Shaw, digitaldesigns@mchsi.com

Edward Don & Company  
Jeff Fleig, 314.583.1533

Farner-Bocken Company  
Dean Onken, dean.onken@farner-bocken.com

Fleck Sales Company  
Dudley Fleck, dfleck@flecksales.com

Gaming Partners International (GPI)   
Jane Crosson, jcrpsspm@gpigaming.com

Glazer’s of Iowa   
John D-Attoma, john.dattoma@gmail.com

HGM Associates Inc.  
Ron Tekippe, rtekippe@hgmonline.com

Hiland Dairy Foods (Roberts Dairy)  
Terry Landes, tlandes@hilanddairy.com

Holmes Murphy & Associates  
Susan Hatten, shatten@holmesmurphy.com

Knoepfler Chevrolet   
Heidi Connelley, heidi@kchev.com

Loffredo Fresh Produce Co., Inc.  
Bill Day, bday@loffredo.com

Matthews Distributing Co.  
Bob Wise, bwise@mchsi.com

Metro Fish, LLC 
Stan Lammers, metrofish123@gmail.com

Mixed Media Group, Inc.  
Denny Orsinger, denny@mixedmediaoutdoor.com

Myers-Cox Company  
Christopher D. Dempsey, cdempsey@myerscox.com

Omaha Steaks  
Neil Lucas, NeilL@omahasteaks.com

Pepsi-Cola of Siouxland-LinPepCo   
Jim Bauerly, jbauerly@linpepco.com

Prairie Event Supply   
Carol Swift, carolswift@gmail.com

Premier Linen & Uniform Rental   
Linda Southwood, lsouthwood@premierlinen.com

Procter & Gamble Professional  
Tom Lathen, lathen.tb@pg.com

The Buzz Companies   
Carrie Tedore, carrie@buzzcreativegroup.com

The Dimensional Group   
Virginia Fransiscus, vfransiscus@dimensionalgroup.com

Tri-State Shred Inc.  
Bruce Radtke, bradtke@tristateshred.com

USA Entertainment Agency/Penguin’s 
Entertainment Management  
Jeff Johnson, jeff@usaentertainmentagency.com

Weber Paper Company  
Jim Weber, jimweber@weberpaper.com

Silver


